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Univariate regression with missing as the response variable for all 

these variables 

Variable Univariate 

relationship with 

‘missing’ (p 

value) 

Coeff (95% CI) 

Treatment arm (ref: med man)  0.857  

Gender (ref: female) 0.070 0.077 (-0.006, 

0.161) 

NOSE category (ref: moderate) 

Severe 

 

Extreme 

 

<0.001 

 

0.010 

 

-0.237 (-0.348, -

0.126) 

-0.152 (-0.267, -

0.037) 

Site (ref: 01 Newcastle) 

02 Great Yarmouth 

03 Bradford 

04 Wigan 

05 Darlington         

06 Plymouth 

07 Dundee 

08 Aberdeen 

09 Stockport 

10 London 

11 Newport 

12 Birmingham 

13 Carlisle 

14 Aintree 

15 Leeds 

16 Lanarkshire 

17 Salisbury 

 

0.610 

0.291 

0.143 

0.781 

0.291 

0.726 

0.185 

0.089 

0.714 

0.794 

0.357 

0.456 

0.033 

0.205 

0.726 

0.522 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0.166 (-0.026, 

0.357) 

 

 

 

 

0.186 (0.015, 

0.357) 
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Ethnicity (ref: white) 

Asian 

(Indian/Pakistani/Bangladeshi)                                                       

Other Asian 

Black/Afro-Caribbean 

(African/Caribbean)                                                  

Other ethnic origin                                        

 

0.349 

0.415 

Not tested 

0.870 

 

Smoking (ref: Current smoker) 

Ex-smoker 

Never smoked 

 

0.333 

0.197 

 

Nasal trauma (ref: yes) 0.729  

Blockage (ref: bilateral) 0.729  

Observer rated airway block (ref: 

<=50%) 

0.935  

Reduce turbinate (ref: yes) 

No  

Not applicanle 

 

0.539 

0.382 

 

Continuous  

NOSE baseline 0.141  

SNOT-22 baseline 0.600  

Age 0.905  

Subjective DOASS baseline 0.471  

DOASS deflection side baseline 0.670  

PNIF (pre decongestant) baseline 0.754  

PNIF (post decongestant) baseline 0.523  

NPR (pre decongestant) baseline 0.832  

NPR (post decongestant) baseline 0.915  

Tidal breath (pre decongestant) 

baseline 

0.266  

Tidal breath (post decongestant) 

baseline 

0.452  
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